2023 Holiday Club Weekly Winners.xls

Week 1 Number 1/2/2023 Week 2 Number
$100 162 Debbie Slay $100 1181
S80 33 Sandra Rung $80 750
$75 986 D & J Herbstritt $75 256
$75 185 Tammy Reigel $75 800
S75 125 Dave Cashmer S75 460
S75 626 Tom & Joyce Young S75 891
Week 3 Number 1/16/2023 Week 4 Number
$100 1131 Roger Ginther $100 391
$80 885 Donald Lewis $80 734
$75 93 Ed & Ruth Sloff $75 895
S75 393 Terese Skrzypek S75 544
$75 833 Joette Smith $75 897
S75 221 Lisa Daghir S75 418
Week 5 Number 1/30/2023 Week 6 Number
$100 1126 Judi Anthony $100 758
$80 294 Ashley & PD DelLullo $80 613
$75 1107 Alex Gerber $75 649
$75 375 Chuck & Mary Jo Wheeler $75 1147
S75 703 Kenneth Anderson S75 336
$75 81 Darcy Gorlowski $75 795
Week 7 Number 2/13/2023 Week 8 Number
$100 345 Janice Woelfel $100 370
S80 640 Al & Lindsey S80 291
S75 784 Mary Jo Hillebrand S75 589
$75 520 Debbie Belsole $75 540
S75 1054 Tom Cotter S75 881
$75 1113 Rebecca Krug $75 629
Week 9 Number 2/27/2023 Week 10 Number
$100 366 Dan Woods $100 458
$80 518 Dean Hanes $80 157
$75 166 John Fox $75 307
$75 158 Ann Hooper $75 1101
S75 242 Ebon Bosnik S75 904
$75 499 James Weis $75 476
Week 11 Number 3/13/2023 Week 12 Number
$100 85 Jeanne Mulcahy $100 138
S80 700 Cortney Bauer S80 1114

$75 1099 Connie Hanes $75 957



2023 Holiday Club Weekly Winners.xls

$75 729 Joe & Alice Lynch $75 785
S75 390 Steve & Veronica Chicola S75 153
$75 699 Karen Neubert $75 918
Week 13 Number 3/27/2023 Week 14 Number
$100 1105 Dan Wortman $100 124
S80 293 Mary Lou Schutz S80 974
$75 1113 Rebecca Krug $75 452
$75 1147 Bob Cogley $75 760
S75 613 Nicklous Cherry S75 337
$75 1195 Roger Ginther $75 1168
Week 15 Number 4/10/2023 Week 16 Number
$100 440 Fr Ross Miceli $100 8
$80 653 Walter Pistner $80 848
$75 591 Lori Rae Wehler $75 232
$75 1136 Chay Lewis $75 746
S75 125 Dave Cashmer S75 1031
$75 854 Michael Armanini $75 303
Number Easter Week 17 Number
$400 937 Janice Haller $100 380
$300 145 John Walker $80 1188
$200 289 Chris Pistner $75 1037
$100 429 Jeanie Groll $75 678
S75 553
$75 362
Week 18 Number 5/1/2023 Week 19 Number
$100 886 Tom & Pam Jesberger $100 73
S80 280 Gloria Leasgang S80 629
S75 1009 Chris Augustine S75 160
$75 135 Frank & Patty Chileski $75 701
S75 980 Dick & Ann Herzing S75 893
$75 142 Carolyn Peterson $75 107
Week 20 Number 5/15/2023 Week 21 Number
$100 681 Sandy Anderson $100 1113
$80 622 Shar-John Gillen $80 331
$75 182 Arnold & Jill Pritt $75 512
$75 636 Bob Gorton $75 1040
S75 1136 Chay Lewis S75 961

$75 325 Ryan Snelick $75 903



2023 Holiday Club Weekly Winners.xls

Week 22
$100
$80
S75
$75
$75
$75

Week 24
$100
$80
S75
$75
$75
$75

Week 26
$100
$80
S75
$75
$75
$75

$400
$300
$200
$100

Week 29
$100
$80
S75
$75
$75
$75

Week 31
$100

Number
407
387

43

14
645
210

Number
200
1147
1142
959
560
620

Number
361
84
144
511
1024
189

Number
261
805
1063

64

Number
173
525
1124
980
370
167

Number
175

5/29/2023
Daniel Sorg
Jim Dornish
Dan & Jennifer Dornisch
Ann Marie Straub
Allen Holowecky
Crystal & Bradley Wulff

6/12/2023
John Dippold
Bob Cogley
Elizabeth & Cathy DiNardo
Bob & Kelly Breindel
Kathy Glatt
Cindy Herzing

6/26/2023
Michael Wurm
Mary Jo Scott
Ned Jacob
Amy Reichard
Mary Rich
Leah Whiteman

4th of July
Denny Gregori
John & Debbie Beveridge
Robert Skraba
Bob & Jane Bennett

7/17/2023
Hope Klaiber
Cory Hendrickson
Carl Brennan
Dick & Ann Herzing
Arlene Hetrick
Melissa Brawand

7/31/2023
Chris Straub
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$80 5 Rick & Darlene Eckert $80 379
S75 1089 Bob & Sharlie Armstrong S75 1080
$75 1165 Jerry & Mary Lee Bonfardine $75 661
$75 929 Suzanne Lenze $75 110
S75 83 Ginny Roberts S75 2
Week 33 Number 8/14/2023 Week 34 Number
$100 406 Tom & Patty Brennen $100 474
$80 12 Alison Newara $80 730
S75 749 Nathan Lenze S75 103
$75 265 Chipper $75 142
S75 1112 Katie Kaveney S75 400
S75 1130 Angela Sorg S75 841
Week 35 Number 8/28/2023 Week 36 Number
$100 382 Marty Erich $100 1007
$80 1005 Jack & Sandy Gabler $80 331
S75 538 Shawn Williams S75 893
$75 1191 Jason Hanes $75 894
S75 197 Mike & Valerie Stager S75 1114
S75 938 John Heary S75 74
Number Labor Day Week 37 Number
$400 847 Jill Cyphert $100 417
$300 425 Mike Dailey $80 319
$200 823 Delores Padasak S75 950
$100 426 Mike & Winnie Engel $75 352
S75 332
S75 1174
Week 38 Number 9/18/2023 Week 39 Number
$100 17 Kevin Wolfel $100 575
$80 1143 Dr. Sarah Bush $80 1071
S75 521 Debbie Belsole S75 249
$75 491 Kim & Jude Fritz $75 357
$75 634 John Diebel Sr $75 1031
S75 237 Mike Wiesner S75 851
Week 40 Number 10/2/2023 Week 41 Number
$100 719 Ann Swanson $100 248
$80 286 Angie Fabiano $80 492
S75 635 Jack & Bev Lecker S75 57

$75 77 Andy & Leslie Gahr $75 203
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Gale Lehman
Monica Radkoski

10/16/2023
Jeremy Bauer
Rebekah Lahnovych
Andrea Inzana
Mary Lou Seelye
Lucy & Dave Bobby
Alan Hasselman

10/30/2023
Joe Bonfardine
Antoinette Meyer
Jerry & Amy Auman
Bob & Patt Gilmore
Jared Shaffer
John Simbeck

11/13/2023
Tango Haviland
Bradley Frey
Sharyn & Fran Auman
Mike Sweeney
Mac Reed
Tim Newman

11/27/2023
Nancy DePanfilis
James Weis
Wes & Shelli Meyer
John Kosco
Chuck Struble
Jared Auman

12/11/2023
Ken Williams
Margaret & Butch Breindel
John Straub
Brooke & Jaydon
Julia Delage
Marianne Odonish
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Year End Winners 2023
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1/9/2023
Nicklous Cherry
Jeff & Tina Meyer
Bob Nissel
Diane & Dennis Kaveney
Dave Wendel
Dave & Annette Geci

1/23/2023
John Azzato
Steve Caimi
Connie Vollmer
Mary Ann Hillebrand
Shayna Wasko
Jan & Mary Anthony

2/6/2023
Carleen Koch
Nicklous Cherry
Alex & Scott Brazinski
Bob Cogley
Dan Caruso
Drew Lehman

2/20/2023
Arlene Hetrick
Chris Pistner
Suzanne Huey
John Gorlowski
Mary Schatz
Todd Mattivi

3/6/2023
Chrissy Kraus
Gary & Betty Skrzypek
Joyce Schwartz
Mark & Amy Fehrenbach
Castellano
Dave Thompson

3/20/2023
Brian Gillette
Pete & Paula Singer
Margaret & Butch Breindel
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Bruce Brennen
John Bauer
George Wingard

4/3/2023
Bill & Susan Bon
Matt Dickant
Jesse Cunningham
Mary Lee DePrator
Mike Neubert
Amy Straub

4/17/2023
Valerie & Jim Shaffer
Maurice Barr
Janet Wolfe
Alice Feldbauer
Teressa Walker
Mary Lee DeFrain

4/24/2023
Dave Ryan
Jeremy Gabler
Tim Newman
Bob Ordiway
Gary Wilhelm
John Odonish

5/8/2023
Rena Urmann
Todd Mattivi
Lisa & Dan Vogt
Scott & Tracey Whitaker
Cliff Pfoutz
Bo & Fuzzy Cappiello

5/22/2023
Rebecca Krug
Melvin Lecker
Bonnie & Betty
Gerry & Mike Schloder
Jill McMackin
Julie DeLullo
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6/5/2023
Andy & Robin Frey
Joyce Schwartz
Ron & Sarah Samick
Harry &n Peggy Whiteman
Mary Winek
Barbara Azzato

6/19/2023
Julie & Steve Delage
Kassie Brem
Mike & Mary DaCanal
Cecilia Foster
Nancy DePanfilis
Jackie Herbstritt

7/3/2023
Richard Parson
Mary Kay Lenze
Lisa Werneth
Tim Gerber
Marty Timm
Tom & Betsy Nissel

7/10/2023
Colleen Herzing
Paula Meyer
Lisa & Dan Vogt
Catherine Olson
Jan & Mary Anthony
Mike & Amy Emmert

7/24/2023
Patty Klebacha
Jill McMackin
Steve Piurkoski
Ken Williams
Adam Brem
Nanette Cordero

8/7/2023
Stephen Silveri
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Lisa Wile

Pam & Jesse Nussbaum
Shane Williams

Rex Pistner

Joe & Barb Handwerger

8/21/2023
Chris Piurkoski
Jerry Hoffman
William Schreiber
Carolyn Peterson
Angie Walker
Suzanne Lenze

9/4/2023
Julie Rudolph
Melvin Lecker
Cliff Pfoutz
George Swanson
Pete & Paula Singer
Joe Benini

9/11/2023
Dan Thorwart
Pat Dellaquila
Julie Lang
Susan Bonini
Dave & Kim Bosnik
Joan Distler

9/25/2023
Christine Neureiter
Steve & Barb Vallone
Wes & Shelli Meyer
Mike Avenali
Teressa Walker
Crystal Williams

10/9/2023
Elaine Myers
Sherri & Doug Cunningham
Amy & Justin Brunner

Larry Wingard
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Missy & Diane

Jerry & Cathy Zimmerman

10/23/2023
Marguerite Hanes
Loretta Saleh
Kristy Hanes-Lewis
Dana Gebauer
Mike Hoffman
Carl & Cheryl Baumgratz

11/6/2023
Stephen Wingard
Tim Henry
Amy Thorwart
Diane & Jerry Deemer
Gerry & Julie Uberti
Dennis & Mary Ann Bush

11/20/2023
Jackie Herbstritt
Mark Brennen
Jonathan & Rhonda Hoffman
Kathy Stanish
Joseph & Tracey Mullaney
Rosemary Carnovale

12/4/2023
Rick Fox
Mark Bolitiski
Catherine Labant
Ken Anderson
Diane Frederick
Chuck & Mary Jo Wheeler

Christmas
Mary Ann Facetti
Ron & Cathy Schneider
Dale & Anita Fritz
Robert Andres
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